
College Prep Course Support 
Math and English Teachers

3 Hour Workshops
Supplemental and Targeted Discussions

Year-Round Support
Professional Networking Opportunities
WebWork Technical Support for Math

Writing Resources and Teaching Strategies for ELA
Fulfills requirements for MOU

New Teachers Introduction (ELA  & Math)
Workshop #325923

July 30, 2024
8:30am-11:30am

HB5 College Prep Course 
2024-25 Workshops

C o n t a c t  I n f o r m a t i o n
R a c h a e l  S a n c h e z ,  E d u c a t i o n  S p e c i a l i s t
9 5 6 - 9 8 4 - 6 0 9 3  r a s a n c h e z @ e s c 1 . n e t

R e g i o n  O n e  E S C  
1 9 0 0  W .  S c h u n i o r ,  E d i n b u r g ,  T X  7 8 5 4 1

Office of College, Career, and Life Readiness

Register for workshops at https://apps.esc1.net/ProfessionalDevelopment/RegionOne 

NO WORKSHOP FEES!

ELA New & Returning Teachers 
Workshop #325928

July 30, 2024 
1:00-400pm

Math New & Returning Teachers 
Workshop #325929

July 30, 2024 
1:00-400pm

Follow Up ELA Workshops

Workshop # 326345

1:00-400pm

9/5/24

10/3/24

11/7/24

1/9/25

2/6/25

3/6/25

4/3/25

Follow Up Math Workshops

Workshop # 326351

1:00-400pm

9/5/24 *Make-up session

1/9/25

4/3/25

https://apps.esc1.net/ProfessionalDevelopment/RegionOne
https://apps.esc1.net/ProfessionalDevelopment/RegionOne

